Heading_cover
max 2 lines
Subheading
max 2 lines
CATEGORY
MAX 2 LINES
Feature 1
max 2 lines

Performance diagrams
Lifetime diagram
Ordering key
See page 15
0
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
FpeakFcont FpeakFcont
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [kN]×3N
0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [kN]×5N
1) For brake option, add 44 mm
2) Additional length varies depending on the type of feedback device: for R1 and R2 is 29.5 mm as shown, for S1 add 20 mm and for H1 add 39 mm
NOTE: For other feedback options, please contact Ewellix.
30 000
25 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
10 102 103 104 105 106 107
Fm [N]
Lifetime [km]

29,51) 2)
Performance diagrams
Ordering key
See page 15
FpeakFcont FpeakFcont
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [kN]×3W
0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [kN]
0
0
5
10
15
20
25
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
×5W
1) For brake option, add 44 mm
2) Additional length varies depending on the type of feedback device: for R1 and R2 is 29.5 mm as shown, for S1 add 20 mm and for H1 add 39 mm
NOTE: For other feedback options, please contact Ewellix.
Lifetime diagram
30 000
25 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
10 102 103 104 105 106 107
Fm [N]
Lifetime [km]
NOTE:
This curve shows standard L10 fatigue calculation, with a mean
load over a double stroke cycle.
For applications like spot welding or servo press, where a peak
force is applied over a very short stroke (shorter than twice the
pitch of the roller screw), standard L10 fatigue calculation is not
representative of the reachable life in operation. In these cases,
please contact Ewellix for a dedicated service life calculation.
10
Electr ic cyl inders CEMC
CEMC connectors definition
Standard power connector, valid for all type of resolver, and S1-H1 encoder
Standard feedback R1-R2-S1-H1
M23 connector 6 pins Data/signal
1 U
2 V
3 PE
4 Brake +
5 Brake –
6 W
Housing ShieldIntercontec BEDC 106 NN 00 00 1216 000
Optional